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Join us for a night of fun
and games and support a
great cause

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 3

AT IBEW #124 HALL - 301 E 103RD TER KCMO
DINNER AND CHECK-IN FROM 6 -7
GAMES OPEN FROM 7 - 10
CHANCES TO WIN AWESOME PRIZES

Blackjack :: Craps :: Roulette :: Plinko :: Mouse Races

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR REGISTRATION AND
SPONSORSHIP DETAILS
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Families’
Friend

Sponsorship Levels

(Please select all that apply)

O Premier Event Sponsor - 10 Player entries, dinner - $10,000

[0 Race Sponsor - 10 Player entries, dinner and Sponsorship of 1 of 6 mouse races
(including naming rights for the Mice) - $5,000

[0 Table Sponsor - 10 Player Entries, dinner and Table sponsorship - $2,000
[0 Gold Sponsor - 10 Player entries, Dinner - $1,000
L Food and Beverage Sponsor - $500

O Individual player entry - $75

**Space is Limited - First Come First Served**
**Mexican Buffet Served from 6-7**
**Bring Cash for Mouse Races, Plinko, and Re-buys**

Make all checks payaple to Working Families' Friend and mail to:
1021 Pennsylvania Ave., Kansas City, MO 64105




Working Families’ Friend

Casino Night
Friday, February 3, 2023 6:00 - 10:00 PM

Name of Organization:

Contact Name & E-mail:

PLAYER NAMES

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Return this form with check, or email to nathan@wffriend.org




